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General information about company

Scrip code

530611

Name of the company

STURDY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. asa % of total | ¢|ass of securities (1X)
1l paid Partly | shares h held no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fu Y pal paid-up | underlying shares ne (calculated as : ;
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ? vn) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
() () shares held h ; (IV)+(V)+
V) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (V1) cl a % of
held (V) | (V1) As a % of ass eg: S8 | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |17 33987867 33987867 |52.85 33987867 33987867 | 52.85
Group
(B) Public 4457 30321093 30321093 |47.15 30321093 30321093 | 47.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4474 64308960 64308960 64308960 64308960 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

asa% Number of | pledged or
No. Of . . -
assuming full | Locked in | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of |sh bered
Shares ) Underlying . shares (XII) | encumbere Number of
. Shares - convertible (Xnr) ;
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
0] . Outstanding . percentage of Asa o -
()} convertible securities . o As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of
securities ; and No. Of . ~ of total | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= | No. | total
X) Warrants @) | Shares No. (a) [Shares
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.85 30987867 | 91.17 | 30987867
Group
(B) Public 47.15 19761443
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 30987867 | 48.19 | 50749310
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

as a % of -
No. of y:r'tIOf No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-)L/Jp shares shares shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity Lér;d%rsl?/tlgg held Vi ggalg:lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(l’/
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares shares pository| = SCp asa’
held (IV) | held Receipts (IV)+(V)+ RR, of
V) %) (V1) 1957) (VIIl) | Classeg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y egry Total \oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 16673667 16673667 | 25.93 16673667 16673667 | 25.93
undivided Family
) ggé’gft;‘)er 9 17314200 17314200 | 26.92 17314200 17314200 | 26.92
Sub-Total 17 33987867 33987867 | 52.85 33987867 33987867 | 52.85
(M)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Tgmoter 17 33987867 33987867 | 52.85 33987867 33987867 | 52.85
Group
(M)=(A)
LH+AQ)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
0) Eﬁ?&?ﬂg'ﬁiﬁimm 4220 14664128 14664128 | 22.8 14664128 14664128 | 22.8
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 21 5054548 5054548 |7.86 5054548 5054548 |7.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) vl gssrleg'“ered 1 37937 37937 |0.06 37937 37937 |0.06
© ggg Cci’ft;‘)e' 215 10564480 10564480 | 16.43 10564480 10564480 | 16.43
(S;)b(g)otal 4457 30321093 30321093 | 47.15 30321093 30321093 | 47.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4457 30321093 30321093 | 47.15 30321093 30321093 | 47.15
1)+(B)
@+B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 4474 64308960 64308960 | 100 64308960 64308960 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4474 64308960 64308960 64308960 64308960 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | a % assuming Eun;bgr_of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion r?c & )'?“ otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XI1) encumbered (XI11) -
. . . - equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a held in
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. | ©f total of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 25.93 16673667 | 100 16673667
(d) 26.92 14314200 | 82.67 | 14314200
Sub-Total
52.85 30987867 | 91.17 | 30987867
(M)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 52.85 30987867 | 91.17 | 30987867
Group
(A=A
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.8 11123528
(a(ii)) 7.86 5054548
(b) 0.06 37937
(e) 16.43 3545430
Sub-Total
47.15 19761443
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 47.15 19761443
(D+(B)
2+(B)O)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 50749310
Total (A+B+C 30087867 | 48.19 | 50749310

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

MOHAN LAL
GUPTA &
SONS (HUF)

GUPTA

MOHAN LAL

RAMESH
KUMAR
GUPTA &
SONS(huf)

USHA
GUPTA

SATYA
BHAMA

AMIT GUPTA

PAN (1)

ADIPG7669L

AACHM1470Q

AASPGO0382R

AAEHR3869J

ABHPGO585E

AAOPB9395D

AHMPG9022D

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

6529701

4476778

3229826

1036420

549085

424600

345850

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

6529701

4476778

3229826

1036420

549085

424600

345850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

10.15

6.96

5.02

161

0.85

0.66

0.54

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

6529701

4476778

3229826

1036420

549085

424600

345850

Class eg:y

Total

6529701

4476778

3229826

1036420

549085

424600

345850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.15

6.96

5.02

161

0.85

0.66

0.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.15

6.96

5.02

161

0.85

0.66

0.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (@) 6520701 4476778 3220826 1036420 549085 424600 345850
As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity

shares held in 6520701 4476778 3229826 1036420 549085 424600 345850

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/21/2018 2:39 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMIT GUPTA & SONS (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAMHA2585A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

81407

16673667

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

81407

16673667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

25.93

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

81407

16673667

Class eg:y

Total

81407

16673667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

25.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

25.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

81407

16673667
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) | 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

81407 16673667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ALPINE
CAPITAL
SERVICES
LTD

TIRUPATI
ALUMINIUM
LIMITED

SAURABH
PORTFOLIOS
PVT LTD

JAGAN
IRRIGATION
SYSTEMS
PVT LTD

PATRIOT
PIPES PVT
LTD

SHREE
AMBAY
FORGING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AMBEY
VAISHNO
STEEL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACA0815G

AACCT1084E

AAHCS5443H

AAACJ4455F

AABCP0771B

AAFCS3404C

AAHCAT7740H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

4242500

2727000

2411400

2306800

1997000

1000000

1000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

4242500

2727000

2411400

2306800

1997000

1000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.24

3.75

3.59

311

1.55

1.55

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

4242500

2727000

2411400

2306800

1997000

1000000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

4242500

2727000

2411400

2306800

1997000

1000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.6

4.24

3.75

3.59

311

1.55

1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.6

4.24

3.75

3.59

311

1.55

1.55
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111

No. (a) 4242500 2727000 2411400 2306800 1997000
As a % of total

ety | 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity

shares held in 4242500 2727000 2411400 2306800 1997000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/21/2018 2:39 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAI AMBEY IRON AND STEEL LIMITED

VATS PLASTIC PIPES PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AACCJ1266E

AAACV9410A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1000000

629500

17314200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1000000

629500

17314200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.55

0.98

26.92

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1000000

629500

17314200

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

629500

17314200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

0.98

26.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.55

0.98

26.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7/21/2018 2:39 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (2) 0 629500 14314200
As a % of total
Sharesheld (b)) | © 100 82.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 629500 14314200

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VINO GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEFPG1214D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

995750

995750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

995750

995750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.55

1.55

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

995750

995750

Class eg:y

Total

995750

995750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.55

1.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

995750

995750

7/21/2018 2:39 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Foreign
Individuals
or NRI

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MOTIA
CONSTRUCTIONS
LIMITED

N K SHARMA
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

IDYLLIC
RESORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BCL HOMES
LIMITED

AARAM
AGRICULTURE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Resident
Indian
HUF

PAN (1)

AAFCA6482N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

19

105

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

2000000

2000000

2000000

1000000

889438

178530

772134

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2000000

2000000

2000000

1000000

889438

178530

772134

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

311

3.11

311

1.55

1.38

0.28

1.2

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

2000000

1000000

889438

178530

772134

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

2000000

2000000

1000000

889438

178530

772134

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

311

3.11

311

1.55

1.38

0.28

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

311

3.11

311

1.55

1.38

0.28

1.2

7/21/2018 2:39 PM
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capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0 0 889438 178530 772134
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)

Information(3)

Information(4)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

125

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1050

951714

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1050

951714

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1050

951714

Class eg:y

Total

1050

951714

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1050 951714

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) NOT KNOWN
Textual Information(2) NOT KNOWN
Textual Information(3) NOT KNOWN
Textual Information(4) NOT KNOWN
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